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                FINANCIAL REQUIREMENTS 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR FIRST YEAR SELF GOVERNMENT PROGRAMMES 

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

i. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE  

 

1. FIRST SEMESTER 

 

    Amount (sh) 

A. TUITION 8,000.00 

B.  OTHER CHARGES:   

 
1 Registration fee 600.00 

2 Examination 3, 000.00 

3 Medical subscription 2, 000.00 

4 Activity fee 600.00 

5 University ID 500.00 

6 Computer fees/internet 1,000.00 

7 Practicals /Research Seminars/Professional Development 1,000.00 

8 Library fee 600.00 

9 Student Union 500.00 

10 Placement 2,000.00 

11 Quality Assurance (CUE) 1.000.00 

12 Quality Audit 3,000.00 

13 Accreditation ( Regulating Body) 1,600.00 

14 Student Indexing by Regulator 8,550.00 

15 Material Development 3,000.00 

16 Laboratory/ Workshop Materials 1,000.00 

17 Clinical Transport 1,000.00 

   

  TOTAL PAYABLE TO MUST 38,950.00 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. SECOND SEMESTER 
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    Amount (sh) 

A. TUITION 8,000.00 

B.  OTHER CHARGES:   

 
1 Examination 3, 000.00 

2 Medical subscription 2, 000.00 

3 Activity fee 600.00 

4 Computer fees/internet 1,000.00 

5 Practicals /Research Seminars/Professional Development 1,000.00 

6 Library fee 600.00 

7 Quality Assurance (CUE) 1.000.00 

8 Accreditation ( Regulating Body) 1,600.00 

9 Laboratory/ Workshop Materials 1,000.00 

10 Clinical Transport 1,000.00 

   

  TOTAL PAYABLE TO MUST 20,800.00 

 
 
3. THIRD SEMESTER 
 
 

    Amount (sh) 

A. TUITION 8,000.00 

B.  OTHER CHARGES:   

 
1.  Examination 3, 000.00 

2.  Medical subscription 2, 000.00 

3.  Activity fee 600.00 

4.  Computer fees/internet 1,000.00 

5.  Practicals /Research Seminars/Professional Development 1,000.00 

6.  Library fee 600.00 

7.  Accreditation ( Regulating Body) 1,600.00 

8.  Laboratory/ Workshop Materials 1,000.00 

9.  Clinical Transport 1,000.00 

   

  TOTAL PAYABLE TO MUST 19,800.00 

 

4. Accommodation may be offered on first come first served, based on availability, at sh 5,500/= per semester 

 

5. PAYMENT OF FEES:   

To Meru University of Science and Technology through the following bank accounts:  

BANK     ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 KENYA COMMERCIAL BANK ------------------------------------------------1117775917 

 NATIONAL BANK OF KENYA ------------------------------------------------0124239008700 

 COOPERATIVE BANK OF KENYA --------------------------------------------0112937844000 

 

6. Money for books and food is estimates for students and is therefore not paid to the University. 

 

7. Students awarded HELB loan will only be required to pay the balance of tuition and other charges as above. 


